
Subject: Fwd: Photos you can use to promote the Wednesday Welcome Party
From: Lorena Parker <lparker@sanpedrobid.com>
Date: 08/24/2017 01:23 PM
To: "Jill (Merk) Maturino" <jill@elevatewebdesigns.com>

Jill,

See attached photos. 
Lorena Parker
Executive Director
San Pedro Property Owners' Alliance
San Pedro Historic Waterfront
Business Improvement District
390 W. 7th Street | San Pedro, CA 90731
T 310.832.2183 | F 310.832.0685
Lparker@sanpedrobid.com
www.sanpedrobid.com

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Baker, Arley <ABaker@portla.org>
Date: Mon, Aug 21, 2017 at 1:05 PM
Subject: Photos you can use to promote the Wednesday Welcome Party
To: Lorena Parker <lparker@sanpedrobid.com>, "Elise Swanson
(eswanson@sanpedrochamber.com)" <eswanson@sanpedrochamber.com>,
"Campbell, Rachel" <RCampbell@portla.org>, "Jonathan Williams
(jwilliams@lafleetweek.org)" <jwilliams@lafleetweek.org>

Hi everyone!

Because the Wednesday Welcome Party is coming up, I wanted to share some
wonderful Welcome Party photos Michael Justice took last year and encourage all
of you to use them in your efforts to aggressively promote the event on your
social media channels.

With this event not being on a First Thursday, we all need to work harder this
year to get the word out; so please do what you can.

THANKS

________________________________

-----------------------------------Confidentiality Notice------------------------
--------------------------
This electronic message transmission contains information from the Port of Los
Angeles, which may be confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, be
aware that any disclosure, copying, distribution or use of the content of this
information is prohibited. If you have received this communication in error,
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please notify us immediately by e-mail and delete the original message and any
attachment without reading or saving in any manner.
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